
Illinois Youth Survey Report Release Permission Form 
DISTRICT RELEASE  

I hereby give permission to the Center for Prevention Research and Development at the University of Illinois to release 
a copy of our DISTRICT’S Illinois Youth Survey report(s) to the following individual(s) and organization(s) for use in 
assessment and evaluation.  We agree to release our IYS reports for the following year(s): 

☐ 2008 ☐ 2010 ☐ 2012 ☐ 2014 ☐ 2016 ☐ 2018 ☐ Other _________ 

FOR THE FOLLOWING TYPE(S) OF REPORT(S): 
☐ District frequency report(s) and trend report (s)  
☐ School frequency report(s) and trend report (s) for the schools listed below  
☐ Custom data reports (special requests for customized analysis of the results beyond the frequency reports) 

DISTRICT INFORMATION 
DISTRICT 
NAME 
ADDRESS 

CITY ZIP 

SCHOOL INFORMATION (RELEASE OF REPORTS FROM ALL SCHOOLS LISTED BELOW, IF 
APPLICABLE).  

PLEASE ENTER SCHOOL NAME (S) IN THE FIELDS BELOW 

1. 6. 11. 

2. 7. 12. 
3. 8. 13. 
4. 9. 14. 
5. 10. 15. 

RELEASE REPORTS TO THE FOLLOWING ORGANIZATION(S): 
ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION 
NAME NAME 
EMAIL EMAIL 
PHONE PHONE 

AUTHORIZED DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE RELEASING REPORTS  
The designated district representative must have the authority to release data with his or her signature. 

NAME 

TITLE 
EMAIL PHONE 

(Signature of Authorized Representative)         (Date) 

Return this signed form by fax or email to Center for Prevention Research and Development at the University of Illinois: 
Fax: 217.244.0214 Email: cprd-iys@mx.uillinois.edu 

mailto:cprd-iys@mx.uillinois.edu

	assessment and evaluation  We agree to release our IYS reports for the following years: Off
	undefined: 
	District frequency reports and trend report s: Off
	School frequency reports and trend report s for the schools listed below: Off
	Custom data reports special requests for customized analysis of the results beyond the frequency reports: Off
	DISTRICT NAME: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	ZIP: 
	1: 
	6: 
	11: 
	2: 
	7: 
	12: 
	3: 
	8: 
	13: 
	4: 
	9: 
	14: 
	5: 
	10: 
	15: 
	ORGANIZATION: 
	ORGANIZATION_2: 
	NAME: 
	NAME_2: 
	EMAIL: 
	EMAIL_2: 
	PHONE: 
	PHONE_2: 
	NAME_3: 
	TITLE: 
	EMAIL_3: 
	PHONE_3: 
	Date: 


