

## Illinois Youth Survey Report Release Permission Form DISTRICT RELEASE

a copy of our <b>DISTRICT</b>	o <i>the Center for Prevention</i> S Illinois Youth Survey rep  We agree to release our IV	ort(s) to the following	individual(s) and org	
	2008 🗆 2010 🗆 2012 🗆 2014	4□ 2016 □ 2018	Other	
<ul><li>☐ District frequency repor</li><li>☐ School frequency report</li></ul>	NG TYPE(S) OF REPORT(S) and trend report (S) rt(S) and trend report (S) for expecial requests for customize	the schools listed below		ncy reports)
DISTRICT INFORMA	ATION			
DISTRICT NAME				
ADDRESS				
CITY			ZIP	
	ΓΙΟΝ (RELEASE OF F	REPORTS FROM A	ALL SCHOOLS L	ISTED BELOW, IF
APPLICABLE).	I NAME (C) IN THE EIELD	C DELOW		
PLEASE ENTER SCHOOL	L NAME (S) IN THE FIELD	2 RELOW		
1.	6.		11.	
2.	7.		12.	
3.	8.		13.	
4.	9.		14.	
5.	10.		15.	
DELEVCE DEDUDAC	TO THE FOLLOWIN	C ODC ANIZATIO	M(C).	
ORGANIZATION	TO THE POLLOWIN	ORGANIZATIO		
NAME		NAME		
EMAIL		EMAIL		
PHONE		PHONE		
FHUNE		FHUNE		
AUTHODITED DICT		ILLE DEL EACING	DEDODÆC	
	RICT REPRESENTAT sentative must have the author			
NAME NAME	semanive musi muve me ummor	ay to recease and will hi	s or ner signature.	
TITLE				
EMAIL			PHONE	
<u></u>				(D )
(Signature of Authorized I	kenresentative)			(Date)

Return this signed form by fax or email to Center for Prevention Research and Development at the University of Illinois: Fax: 217.244.0214 Email: <a href="mailto:cprd-iys@mx.uillinois.edu">cprd-iys@mx.uillinois.edu</a>